Y CUPISWEB

Invoice #5210

Office 1

10 Cityway Shopping Complex, Yaba, lagos Stat

Office 2

York Business ParkGreat N Way, York YO26 6B

Invoice Date Sunday, November 24th, 2024
Due Date Saturday, December 7th, 2024
Description

Domain Renewal - dbsfinb.com - 1 Year/s (07/12/2024 - 06/12/2025)

Late Fee (Added 08/12/2024)

Domain Renewal Fee in Grace Period for dbsfinb.com

Sub Total

0% Tax Due

0% Tax Due

Credit

Invoiced To

Smart technology
Sheri Richard

3308 Glebe court,

TN, Tennessee, 37128
United States

Total

$13.19 USD

$0.07 USD

$5.00 USD

$18.26 USD
$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

$0.00 USD

Total $18.26 USD

Transactions

Transaction Date Gateway Transaction ID

No Related Transactions Found

Amount



Balance $18.26 USD


http://www.tcpdf.org

